
 

NASSDOC Research Information Series: 3 
 

 
 

Vol. 3 No. 2 April-June 2018  

 

National Social Science Documentation Centre 
Indian Council of Social Science Research 

35, Ferozeshah Road 
New Delhi-110001 

www.icssr.org 
e-mail: icssrnassdoc@gmail.com



 

Current Contents  

 
A Quarterly Issue 

 

 

Edited & Compiled by 
R. N. Indoria 

 

 

Assisted by  

Narender Kumar 

 

 

 

NASSDOC 
Research Information Series: 3 

    ©ICSSR-NASSDOC, New Delhi 
 

  Vol. 3 No. 2   April - June, 2018 

 



 
 

FOREWORD 

 

Current Contents is a Current Awareness Service under   “NASSDOC Research 

Information Series”. It provides ready access to bibliographic details of articles 

from the recently published leading scholarly journals in Social Sciences and 

available in NASSDOC. In this publication, “Table of Contents” of selected 

journals are arranged under title of the journal and at its end Author Index and 

Keyword Indexes have been provided in alphabetical order. 

While adequate care has been taken in reproducing the information from various 

scholarly journals received in NASSDOC, but NASSDOC does not take legal 

responsibility for its correctness. It is only for information and is based on 

information collected journals received in NASSDOC. 

Readers can consult or obtain photocopy of interested article against a nominal 

payment.  

 

                                                                                Ramesh Yernagula 

                                                                                    Director (Documentation) 
                                                                                         NASSDOC, ICSSR     

    
 

 

 

 

 

 

            

    



 

 

CONTENTS 

S. 
No. 

 

             Name of the Journal Vol./ 
Issue 

Month & 
Year 

Page 
No. 

1.  Administrative Science Quarterly 63/2 June, 2018 1 

2.  American Economic Journal: Applied Economics  10/2 

 

April, 2018 2 

3.  American Economic Journal: Economic Policy  10/2 May, 2018 3 

4.  American Economic Journal: Macroeconomics  10/2 April, 2018 4 

5.  American Economic Journal: Microeconomics  10/2 May, 2018 5 

6.  American Journal of Psychology  131/2 Summer, 2018 6 

7.  American Review of Public Administration    48/3 April, 2018 7 

8.  Applied Psychology   67/2 April, 2018 8 

9.  China Report 54/2 May, 2018 9 

10.  Critical Asian Studies  50/2 June, 2018 10 

11.  Cross-Cultural Research  52/2 April, 2018 11 

12.  Development and Change  49/3 May, 2018 12 

13.  European Journal of Cultural Studies 21/2 April, 2018 13 

14.  Foreign Trade Review 53/2 May, 2018 14 

15.  Human Rights Quarterly 40/2 May, 2018 15 

16.  Indian Economic & Social History Review  55/2 April-June, 2018 16 

17.  Indian Journal of Public Administration 64/2 Jane, 2018 17 

18.  International Journal of Rural Management 14/1 April, 2018 18 

19.  International Journal of Social Research 

Methodology 

21/3 April, 2018 19 

20.  Journal of Asian Studies  77/2 May, 2018 20 

21.  Journal of Development Studies 54/7 July, 2018 21 

22.  Journal of Human Value 24/2 May, 2018 22 

23.  Legislative Studies Quarterly  43/2 May, 2018 23 

24.  Pacific Affairs 91/2 June, 2018 24 

25.  Seoul Journal of Economics  31/2 Summer, 2018 25 

26.  Social Science Information  57/2 June, 2018 26 

27.  Author Index 27 

28.  Keyword Index    38 

 



1 
 

Administrative Science Quarterly 

Vol. 63 No. 2, June, 2018 

286. Brokerage as a Public Good: The Externalities of Network Hubs for Different   

 Formal Roles in Creative Organizations. 

        Julien Clement, Andrew Shipilov and Charles Galunic.; (Pages 251–286) 

 

287. Managers’ Political Beliefs and Gender Inequality among Subordinates: Does His  

 Ideology Matter More Than Hers? 

        Seth Carnahan, Brad and N. Greenwood.; (Pages 287–322) 

 

288. “I’m Not Mopping the Floors, I’m Putting a Man on the Moon”: How NASA 

  Leaders Enhanced the Meaningfulness of Work by Changing the Meaning of   

  Work.  

 Andrew M. Carton.; (Pages. 323–369) 

 

289. The Acquisitive Nature of Extraverted CEOs. 
  Shavin Malhotra, and others.; (Pages 370–40 

   

290. Change above the Glass Ceiling: Corporate Social Responsibility Diversity and  
        Gender in Japanese firms. 
        Eunmi Mun and Jiwook Jung.; (pages 409–440) 

 

291. Osmotic Mobilization and Union Support during the Long Protest Wave,  
       1960–1995. 

               John-Paul Ferguson, Thomas Dudley and Sarah A. Soule.; (pages441–477) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 



2 
 

American Economic Journal: Applied Economics  

Vol. 10 No. 2, April 2018 

292. School Finance Reform and the Distribution of Student Achievement. 
       Julien Lafortune, Jesse Rothstein and Diane Whitmore Schanzenbach.; (Pages 1-26) 
 
293. Financial Incentives and the Fertility-Sex Ratio Trade-Off. 

  S Anukriti.; (Pages 27-57) 
 
294. Asymmetric Information and Remittances: Evidence from Matched Administrative  

  Data. 
       Thomas Joseph, Yaw Nyarko and Shing-Yi Wang.; (Pages 58-100) 
 
295. The Effects of Micro-entrepreneurship Programs on Labor Market Performance:  

  Experimental Evidence from Chile. 
  Claudia Martínez A., Esteban Puentes and Jaime Ruiz-Tagle.; (Pages 101-24) 

 
296. Neighborhood Sanitation and Infant Mortality. 
        Michael Geruso and Dean Spears.; (Pages 125-62) 
 
297. Borrowing Trouble? Human Capital Investment with Opt-In Costs and Implications   

  for the Effectiveness of Grant Aid. 
  Benjamin M. Marx and Lesley J. Turner.; (Pages 163-201) 

 
298. The Economic Impact of Hurricane Katrina on Its Victims: Evidence from  

  Individual Tax Returns. 
  Tatyana Deryugina, Laura Kawano and Steven Levitt.; (Pages 202-33) 

 
299. Education and Mortality: Evidence from a Social Experiment. 

  Costas Meghir, Mårten Palme and Emilia Simeonova.; (Pages 234-56) 
 
300. Banking the Unbanked? Evidence from Three Countries. 

  Pascaline Dupas and others.; (Pages 257-97) 
 
301. Do Risk Preferences Change? Evidence from the Great East Japan Earthquake. 
       Chie Hanaoka, Hitoshi Shigeoka and Yasutora Watanabe.; (Pages 298-330) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



3 
 

American Economic Journal: Economic Policy  

Vol. 10 No. 2, May 2018 
 

302. Selection and Market Reallocation: Productivity Gains from Multinational 
  Production. 

        Laura Alfaro and Maggie X. Chen.; (Pages 1-38) 
 
303. Fiscal Centralization: Theory and Evidence from the Great Depression. 
       Daniele Coen-Pirani and Michael Wooley.; (Pages 39-61) 
 
304. How Do Changes in Housing Voucher Design Affect Rent and Neighborhood  

  Quality? 
        Robert Collinson and Peter Ganong.; (Pages 62-89) 
 
305. The Fall of Coal: Joint Impacts of Fuel Prices and Renewables on Generation and 

  Emissions. 
  Harrison Fell and Daniel T. Kaffine.; (Pages 90-116) 

 
306. Immigration, Employment Opportunities, and Criminal Behavior. 

  Matthew Freedman, Emily Owens and Sarah Bohn.; (Pages 117-51) 
 
307. A Macroeconomic Approach to Optimal Unemployment Insurance: Theory. 
       Camille Landais, Pascal Michaillat and Emmanuel Saez.; (Pages 152-81) 
 
308. A Macroeconomic Approach to Optimal Unemployment Insurance: Applications. 

  Camille Landais, Pascal Michaillat and Emmanuel Saez.; (Pages 182-216) 
 
309. Changing How Literacy Is Taught: Evidence on Synthetic Phonics. 
       Stephen Machin, Sandra McNally and Martina Viarengo.; (Pages 217-41) 
 
310. Cash-on-Hand and College Enrollment: Evidence from Population Tax Data and  

  The Earned Income Tax Credit. 
  Day Manoli and Nicholas Turner.; (Pages 242-71) 

 
311. The Effect of Corporate Taxation on Investment and Financial Policy: Evidence  

  from the DPAD. 
  Eric Ohrn.; (Pages 272-301) 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



4 
 

American Economic Journal: Macroeconomics  

Vol. 10 No. 2, April 2018 
 

312. Wages, Human Capital, and Barriers to Structural Transformation. 
        Berthold Herrendorf and Todd Schoellman.; (Pages 1-23) 
 
313. Proposition 13: An Equilibrium Analysis. 

   Ayşe İmrohoroğlu, Kyle Matoba and Şelale Tüzel.; (Pages 24-51) 
 
314. Cyclical Job Ladders by Firm Size and Firm Wage. 

   John C. Haltiwanger and others..; (Pages 52-85) 
 
315. Entry and Exit, Multiproduct Firms, and Allocative Distortions. 
       Roberto N. and Fattal Jaef.; (Pages 86-112) 
 
316. Investment Hangover and the Great Recession. 
       Matthew Rognlie, Andrei Shleifer and Alp Simsek.; (Pages 113-53) 
 
317. A Quantitative Theory of Information, Worker Flows, and Wage Dispersion. 
        Amanda M. Michaud.; (Pages 154-83) 
 
318. Predation, Protection, and Productivity: A Firm-Level Perspective. 
       Timothy Besley and Hannes Mueller.; (Pages 184-221) 
 
319. Labor Market Uncertainty and Portfolio Choice Puzzles. 
       Yongsung Chang, Jay H. Hong and Marios Karabarbounis.; (Pages 222-62)  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



5 
 

American Economic Journal: Microeconomics  

Vol. 10 No. 2, May 2018 
 

320. International Trade with Indirect Additivity. 
  Paolo Bertoletti, Federico Etro and Ina Simonovska.; (Pages 1-57) 

 
321. Dynamic Certification and Reputation for Quality. 

  Iván Marinovic, Andrzej Skrzypacz and Felipe Varas.; (Pages 58-82) 
 
322. Revealed Preferences for Diamond Goods. 

  Sam Cosaert.; (Pages 83-117) 
 
323. A Theory of Indicative Bidding. 

  Daniel Quint and Kenneth Hendricks.; (Pages 118-51) 
 
324. Career Concerns and the Nature of Skills. 

  Gonzalo Cisternas.; (Pages 152-89) 
 
325. Revisiting the Relationship between Competition and Price Discrimination. 

  Ambarish Chandra and Mara Lederman.; (Pages 190-224) 
 
326. Dynamic Noisy Signaling. 

  Sander Heinsalu.; (Pages 225-49) 
 
327. Markets with Multidimensional Private Information. 

  Veronica Guerrieri and Robert Shimer.; (Pages 250-74) 
 
328. A Mechanism for Eliciting Second-Order Beliefs and the Inclination to Choose. 

  Edi Karni.; (Pages 275-85) 
 
329. Approximating the Cost-of-Living Index for a Storable Good. 

  Matthew Osborne.; (Pages 286-314) 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



6 
 

The American Journal of Psychology  

Vol. 131 No. 2, Summer 2018 
 

330. Orientation and Experience in the Perception of Form: A Study with the Arizona  
 Whale Kangaroo. 
  John F. Kihlstrom and others.; (Page 129-139) 

 
331. Is Perception of Stand-on-able-ness Equivalent across Degrees of Dynamic Touch?  

  Alen Hajnal and others.; (Pages 141-149) 
 
332. Asymmetry in Similarity Formation: Extension of Similarity Theory to Open Sets of  

  Features. 
        Andrzej Falkowski and others.; (Pages 151-159) 
 
333. Sequential Difficulty Effects in Cognitive and Sensorimotor Tasks: Insights from  

  Arithmetic and Fitts Tasks. 
  Céline Poletti and others.; (Pages 161- 173) 

 
334. The Goldilocks Placebo Effect: Placebo Effects Are Stronger When People Select a   

  Treatment from an Optimal Number of Choices. 
  Rebecca J. Hafner, Mathew P. White and Simon J. Handley.; (Pages 175-184) 

 
335. Prospective Memory and Resource Depletion: The Effect of Target Cue Types.  
        Marissa Roffler, Lisa Willoughby and Courtney N. Beussink.; (Pages 185-199) 
 
336. An Investigation of Prospective Memory with Output Monitoring in Preschool  

  Children.  
  Andrew J. Kelly and others.; (Pages 201-210) 

 
337. Differences in Vocabulary Knowledge as a Function of Children's Oral  

  Comprehension Performance in Greek: A Cross-Sectional Developmental Study. 
  Elisavet Chrysochoou and others.; (pp. 211-223) 

 
338. Give RSVP a Chance: Reply to Acklin and Papesh.  

  James F. Juola.; (Pages 225-226) 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



7 
 

The American Review of Public Administration    

Vol. 48 No. 3, April 2018 
 

339. Fear the Government? A Meta-Analysis of the Impact of Government Funding on 
  Nonprofit Advocacy Engagement. 
  Jiahuan Lu.; (Pages 203–218) 

 
340. When Need Meets Opportunity: Expanding Local Air Networks. 

  Luke Fowler.; (Pages 219–231) 
 
341. Networking and Crisis Management Capacity: A Nested Analysis of Local-Level  

  Collaboration in Sweden. 
  Daniel Nohrstedt.; (Pages 232–244 

 
342. Does County Form of Government Impact Economic Growth and Development 

  Trends?  The Case of Four States. 
  Stephanie A. Pink-Harper.; (pages 245–259 

 
343. Understanding Decisions in State Pension Systems: A System Framework. 

  Gang Chen.; (Pages 260–273) 
 
 
 

 

Publicity Area 

 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 

 

 

Our Other Service Under 

NASSDOC Research Information Series 

 

Research Information Series-1 
 
  

NEW ARRIVALS: LIST OF NEW ADDITIONS WITH SUMMARIES 
 
 
 

A quarterly bibliographic list books, reference material, PhD. theses and 
ICSSR sponsored research project reports etc., acquired by NASSDOC and 
available for use at NASSDOC. Entries are arranged in alphabetical order 
under broad subject descriptors. 

  

 
 



8 
 

Applied Psychology   

Vol. 67 No. 2, April 2018 
 

344. Your Attention Please! Toward a Better Understanding of Research Participant 
  Carelessness. 

        Nathan A. Bowling Jason L. Huang.; (Pages 227-230) 
 
345. Applying Social Psychology to Prevent Careless Responding during Online Surveys. 

  M.K. Ward Adam W. Meade.; (Pages 231-263) 
 
346. Are Attention Check Questions a Threat to Scale Validity? 

  Franki Y.H., Kung Navio Kwok and Douglas J. Brown.; (Pages 264-283) 
 
347. The Impact of Insufficient Effort Responding Detection Methods on Substantive   

  Responses: Results from an Experiment Testing Parameter Invariance. 
  Heiko Breitsohl Corinna Steidelmüller.; (Pages 284-308) 

 
348. The Differential Impacts of Two Forms of Insufficient Effort Responding. 

  Justin A. DeSimone and others.; (Pages 309-338) 
 
349. Data Quality from Crowdsourced Surveys: A Mixed Method Inquiry into  

  Perceptions of Amazon's Mechanical Turk Masters. 
  Matt Lovett Saleh, Bajaba Myra Lovett and Marcia J. Simmering.; (Pages 339-366) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



9 
 

China Report 

Vol. 54 No. 2, May 2018 
 

350. Cultural Heritage on China’s 21st -century Maritime Silk Road: The Case of  
  Guangdong Province. 

       Ying-kit Chan.; (Pages 159–174) 
 
351. Korea’s Foreign Direct Investment in the Automotive Industry in China. 

  Jungmin Lee and Jai S. Mah.; (Pages  
 
352. Not without Blood, Sweat and Tears: Peasant Farming in Pre-War Japan. 

  G. Balatchandirane.; (Pages 194–212) 
 

353. Sino-globalization: The China Model after Dengism. 

  William H. Thornton and Songok Han Thornton.; (Pages 213–230) 
 
354. Looking to China and Back: On India’s Diaspora Engagement, Knowledge Transfer 

 And the Limits of Inclusion. 
      Els van Dongen.; (Pages 231–240) 
 
355. Explaining Xi Jinping’s China, in Three Volumes: China’s World, CEO China and   

 The New Emperors by Kerry Brown. 
     Jeremy Garlick.; (Pages 241–245) 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



10 
 

Critical Asian Studies  

Vol. 50 No. 2, June 2018 
  

356. From the workplace to the household: migrant labor and accumulation without  
  Dispossession. 

       Thomas Sætre Jakobsen.; (Pages 176-195) 
 
357. Vanishing natives and Taiwan’s settler-colonial unconsciousness. 

  Katsuya Hirano, Lorenzo Veracini and Toulouse-Antonin Roy.; (Pages 196-218) 
 
358. Everyday authoritarianism: a political anthropology of Singapore. 

  Nur Amali Ibrahim.; (Pages 219-231) 
 
359. The bio-politics of China’s “war on terror” and the exclusion of the Uyghurs. 

  Sean R. Roberts.; (Pages 232-258) 
 
360. This stillness, this lack of incident: making conflict visible in West Papua. 

  Simon Philpott.; (Pages 259-277) 
 
361. Speaking truth to power: editors’ perspectives on the first twenty years of the  

  Bulletin of Concerned Asian Scholars. 
  Bryant Avery, Bill and others.; (Pages 278-294) 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



11 
 

Cross-Cultural Research  

Vol. 52 Issue 2, April 2018 
 

362. U.S. State Resident Big Five Personality and Work Satisfaction: The Importance of 
  Neuroticism. 

       Stewart J. H. McCann.; (Pages 155–191) 
 
363. Chinese and European American Undergraduates’ Perceptions of Maternal Warmth  

  and Negativity as Predictors of Self-Esteem and Life Satisfaction. 
  Alexandra N. Davis and others.; (Pages 192–212) 

 
364. How Do Hunter-Gatherer Children Learn Social and Gender Norms? A Meta- 

  Ethnographic Review. 
       Sheina Lew-Levy and Others.; (Pages 213–255) 
 
 
 

Publicity Area 

 
 
 

 
 

 
  

ICSSR Data Service is culmination of signing of Memorandum of Understanding (MoU) between 

Indian Council of Social Science Research (ICSSR) and Ministry of Statistics and Programme 

Implementation (MoSPI). The MoU provides for setting-up of “ICSSR Data Service: Social 

Science Data Repository” and host NSS and ASI datasets generated by MoSPI. Under the 

initiative, social science research institutes, NGOs, individuals and others dealing with social 

science research are also being approached to deposit / provide their research datasets for hosting 

into the repository of ICSSR Data Service. The ICSSR Data Service includes social science and 

statistical datasets of various national-level surveys on debt & investment, domestic tourism, 

enterprise survey, employment and unemployment, housing condition, household consumer 

expenditure, health care, etc., into its repository. 
 

 

ICSSR Data Service aims to facilitate data sharing, preservation, accessibility and reuse of social 

science research data collected from entire social science community in India & abroad.  
 

 

Users can obtain micro level data through login with simple registration. 

For login and more information, see the our website: http://www.icssrdataservice.in/ 

 

 

 

 

 
 

http://www.icssrdataservice.in/


12 
 

Development and Change  

Vol. 49 No. 3, May 2018 
 

365. Sustainable Development in the Age of Contradictions. 
  Michael Redclift.; (Pages 695-707) 

 
366. Feminist Mobilization, Claims Making and Policy Change: An Introduction. 

  Nitya Rao and Paola Cagna.; (Pages 708-713)  
 
367. Feminist Activism and the Politics of Reform: When and Why Do States Respond  

 To Demands for Gender Equality Policies? 
       Anne Marie Goetz Rob Jenkins.; (Pages 714-734)  
 
368. Global Agendas, Local Norms: Mobilizing around Unpaid Care and Domestic Work  

  In Asia. 
  Nitya Rao.; (Pages 735-758) 

 
369. Women Workers and the Politics of Claims Making: The Local and the Global. 

   Naila Kabeer.; (Pages 759-789 
 
370. Public Authority and Conservation in Areas of Armed Conflict: Virunga National  

  Park as a ‘State within a State’ in Eastern Congo. 
  Esther Marijnen.; (Pages 790-814) 

 
371. Financialization and Global Commodity Chains: Distributional Implications for  

  Cotton in Sub‐Saharan Africa. 
  Cornelia Staritz Susan, Newman Bernhard Tröster and  Leonhard Plank.; (Pages 815-842) 

 
372. From ‘Invisible Problem’ to Global Priority: The Inclusion of Mental Health in the  

  Sustainable Development Goals. 
  China Mills.; (Pages 843-866) 

 

373. South–South Cooperation and Neoliberal Hegemony in a Post‐aid World. 
  Behrooz Morvaridi Caroline Hughes.; (Pages 867-892) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



13 
 

European Journal of Cultural Studies 

Vol. 21 No. 2, April 2018 

374. From passionate labour to compassionate work: Cultural co-ops, do what you  
  Love and Social Change. 

        Marisol Sandoval.; (Pages 113-129) 
 

375. The speculative social role of art and finance. 
  Peter Booth.; (Pages 130-147) 

 
376. My body imprisoned, my soul relieved: Youth, gangs and prison in Cape Verde. 

  Peter Anton Zoettl.; (Pages 148-164) 
 

377. Resistance through realism: Youth subculture films in 1970s (and 1980s) Britain. 
  Nathaniel Weiner.; (Pages 165-188) 

 
378. Not just a joke: The ‘quenelle’ as a running gag masking anti-Semitic  

  Communication 
       Sandrine Boudana.; (Pages 189-206) 

 
379. Narratives of popular music heritage and cultural identity: The affordances and  

  Constraints of popular music memories. 
  Arno van der Hoeven.; (Pages 207-222) 

 
380. Communicating risk and protection: Advertising discourse of young children’s  
        Healthcare Products and parental reception in China. 
        Qian Gong.; (Pages 223-241) 

 
381. The construction of grievable death: Toward an analytical framework for the  

  Study of Mediatized death. 
  Tal Morse.; (Pages 242-258) 

 
382. The lesbian complaint: On kinship, genre and being public. 
        Ruth Preser.; (Pages 259-274) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



14 
 

Foreign Trade Review 

Vol. 53 No. 2, May 2018 

383. The Effects of Governance Type and Economic Crises on Foreign Direct   
 Investment Inflows in Ghana Evidence from 1960 to 2015. 

      Joseph Kwadwo Tuffour and Thelma Mensah.; (Pages 63-80) 
 

384. Does Host Country Institutional Quality Act as a Differentiator in Intra- 
  Regional FDI? Evidence from Selected Asian Economies. 

       Niti Bhasin and Shilpa Garg.; (Pages 81–97) 
 

385. The Information Technology Agreement and the ‘Make-in-India’ Initiative 
  Weighing the Better Alternative for India. 

        Saloni Khanderia.; (Pages 98–115) 
 
 

 

Publicity Area 

 

 

   

 

 

 

Services provided by NASSDOC Under, 
NASSDOC Research Information Series 

 
 

1. NEW ARRIVALS: LIST OF NEW ADDITIONS WITH SUMMARIES: 
     A quarterly bibliographic list of books, reference material, PhD. theses and ICSSR  
     Sponsored research project reports etc. 
 
2. SOCIAL SCIENCE CONFERENCES ALERT (SSCA): 
    A quarterly calendar of forthcoming Conferences, Seminars, Workshops etc. 
 
3. CURRENT CONTENTS: 
    Its quarterly contents list of recently published selected journals of Social Sciences and  
    Available @NASSDOC. In this service we provides; Table of Contents, Author Index 
    and Keyword Indexes 
 
4. ANNOTATED INDEX TO INDIAN SOCIAL SCIENCE JOURNALS: 
    It is a half yearly annotated index of articles published in selected Indian Social Science 
    Journals received at NASSDOC. 

 
 

 

 

http://icssr.org/current-contents-annotated-index-indian-social-science-journals


15 
 

Human Rights Quarterly 

Vol. 40 No. 2, May 2018 
 

386. Finding El Salvador's Disappeared: What the US Files Reveal. 
        Angelina Snodgrass Godoy.; (Pages 241-254) 
 
387. Sir Nigel Rodley's Insights on the Feminist Transformation of the Right of   

  Conscience 
        Rebecca Cook.; (Pages 255-259). 
 
388. Advocacy Narratives and Celebrity Engagement: The Case of Ben Affleck in Congo 
       Alexandra Cosima Budabin and Lisa Ann Richey.; (Pages 260-286) 
 
389. Business and Human Rights Case Study of Korean Companies Operating Overseas:  
        Challenges and a New National Action Plan. 
        Changrok Soh and Seunghyun Nam.; (Pages 287-316) 
 
390. Corruption and Human Rights: Possible Relations. 
       Luz Angela Cardona, Horacio Ortiz and Daniel Vázquez.; (Pages 317-341) 
 
391. Identifying the Components of a Core Health Services Package from a Human   

 Rights Perspective to Inform Progress toward Universal Health Coverage. 
      Audrey R. Chapman and others.; (Pages 342-368) 
 
392. Hauntings, Hegemony, and the Threatened African Exodus from the International   
       Criminal Court. 
       Christopher R. Rossi.; (Pages 369-405) 
 
393. Two Concepts of Human Rights. 
       Mark Lattimer.; (Pages 406-419) 
 
394. Between Signing and Ratifying: Preratification Politics, the Disability Convention,   

  and the Dutch. 
       Barbara Oomen.; (Pages 420-446) 
 
395. Rebuttal to: "NGO Justice: African Rights as Pseudo-Prosecutor of the Rwandan 

  Genocide,” By Luc Reydams. 
  Raymond Debelle and others.; (Pages 447-465) 

 
396. Protesting Too Much: A Response to Linda Malvern et al. 
        Luc Reydams.; (Pages 466-473) 
 
 

 
 
 
 



16 
 

The Indian Economic & Social History Review  

Vol. 55 No. 2, April- June 2018 

397. Early years of East India Company rule in Chittagong: Violence, waste and  
  Settlement c. 1760–1790. 

       Anandaroop Sen.; (Pages 147–181) 
 

398. Pan-Islamic bonds and interest: Ottoman bonds, Red Crescent remittances and  
  The limits of Indian Muslim capital, 1877–1924. 
  Michael O’Sullivan.; (Pages 183–220) 

 
399. Beyond Hindu–Muslim unity: Gandhi, the Parsis and the Prince of Wales Riots  

  of 1921. 
       Dinyar Patel.; (Pages 221–247) 

 
400. Sri Lanka and North India during the Gupta Period: Facts and fancy. 

  Cédric Ferrier.; (Pages 249–281) 
   
 

 
 

 

Publicity Area 

 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 

 

 

Our Other Service Under 

NASSDOC Research Information Series 

 

 

Research Information Series-2 
 

  SOCIAL SCIENCE CONFERENCES ALERT (SSCA):  
A quarterly calendar of forthcoming Conferences, Seminars, Workshops etc. 

The main objective of this publication in to disseminate advance information 

about the forthcoming events.  
 

 
 
 



17 
 

 

Indian Journal of Public Administration 

Vol. 64 No. 2, June 2018 

401. Skilling and Employability: Understanding Challenges in India with Special  
  Reference to West Bengal.  

       Partha Pratim Mitra.; (Pages 143-158) 
 

402. Towards ICT-enabled Land Administration System in India: A Case Study of  
  Haryana. 

        Navreet, Ravneet Kaur and Anshul Bhatia.; (Pages 159-173) 
 

403. Health Care for All: An Overview of the Affordable Care Act’s Medicaid  
  Expansion in the USA. 

        Ariel Arguelles and Meghna Sabharwal.; (Pages 174–192) 
 

404. Green Revolution Model and Agrarian Crisis: Towards a Perspectival Critique. 
  K. Srinivasulu.; (Pages 193–204) 

 
405. Issues Related to Implementation of Scheduled Tribes and Other Traditional 

  Forest-dwellers (Recognition of Forest Rights) Act 2006, in Bihar: Fieldwork  
  from Gaya District, Bihar. 
  Kunal Kishore.; (Pages 205–218) 

 
406. India’s IMF Programmes—1966 and 1981: An Analytical Review. 
       V. Srinivas.; (Pages 219–227) 

 
407. The Use and Abuse of Discretionary Powers of Governor in Formation of   

  Ministry in a State in India. 
       Vincent Joy.; (Pages 228–236) 

 
408. Disastrous Forest Fires: Management and Control. 
       S.P. Vasudeva.; (Pages 237–253)  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



18 
 

 

International Journal of Rural Management 

Vol. 14 No.1, April 2018 

409. Measuring Technical Efficiency in Rice Productivity Using Data Envelopment  
 Analysis: A Study of Odisha. 
 Abhilas Kumar Pradhan.; (Pages 1–21) 

 
410. Micro-entrepreneurship Development in the Handloom Industry: An Empirical   

 Analysis among the Tribal Women in Assam. 
       Bhabesh Hazarika and Kishor Goswami.; (Pages 22–38) 

 
411. Role of Civil Society Organizations in Reinforcing Rural–Urban Linkages in   

  North-Eastern India. 
       Padmini Sharma.; (Pages 39–68) 

 
412. Participatory Management of Irrigation System in North Eastern Region of  

  India 
       Chandam Victoria Devi.; (Pages 69–79) 

  
 
 

Publicity Area 

  

   

 

 

 

Indian Council of Social Science Research, New Delhi 

E-resources @NASSDOC  
 
 

 

 EconLit with full text (EBSCOhost)  
 Soc-Index with Full Text (EBSCOhost) 
 Political Science Complete (EBSCOhost)   
 Library, Information Science & Technology Abstracts, LISTA (EBSCOhost)  

Login to https://search.ebscohost.com 
 IndiaStat (Datanet India)  

Login to https://www.indiastat.com/ 
 JSTOR   

Login to https://www.jstor.org/ 
 ProwessIQ (Centre for Monitoring Indian Economy, CMIE)  

Login to https://prowessiq.cmie.com/ 
 J Gate 

Login to https://jgateplus.com/search/ 
 Psyc-Articles (Proquest)   

Login to https://search.proquest.com/psycarticles/ 
 

 

https://search.ebscohost.com/
https://search.ebscohost.com/
https://search.ebscohost.com/
https://search.ebscohost.com/
http://www.indiastat.com/
https://www.indiastat.com/
http://www.jstor.org/
https://www.jstor.org/
https://prowess.cmie.com/
https://prowessiq.cmie.com/
htpp://jgateplus.com/search
https://jgateplus.com/search/
http://search.proquest.com/
https://search.proquest.com/psycarticles/


19 
 

 

International Journal of Social Research Methodology 

Vol. 21 No. 3, April 2018 

413. When near means related: evidence from three web survey experiments on 
   inter-item correlations in grid questions. 

        Henning Silber, Joss Roßmann and Tobias Gummer.; (Pages 275-288) 
 

414. Walking a tightrope: reflections on police gatekeeping roles in suicide research    
  in Ghana. 

       Johnny Andoh-Arthur.and others.; (Pages 289-301) 
 

415. Social media analytics for YouTube comments: potential and limitations. 
       Mike Thelwall.; (Pages 303-316) 

 
416. Ethical uneasiness and the need for open-ended reflexivity: the case of research  

  into older people with a wish to die. 
       Elsvan Wijngaarden, Carlo Leget and Anne Goossensen.; (Pages 317-331) 

 
417. What was I thinking? A theoretical framework for analyzing panel conditioning  

  in attitudes and (response) behavior.    
       Michael Bergmann and Alice Barth.; (Pages 333-345) 

 
418. When the snowball fails to roll and the use of ‘horizontal’ networking in  

  Qualitative Social Research. 
       Alistair Geddes, Charlie Parker and Sam Scott.; (Pages 347-358) 

 
419. Measuring the health patterns of the ‘mixed/multiple’ ethnic group in Britain:  

  Data quality problems, reporting issues, and implications for policy. 
       Peter J. Aspinall.; (Pages 359-371) 

 
420. Between trust and distrust in research with participants in conflict context. 
        Mateja Celestina.; (Pages 373-383)  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



20 
 

 

Journal of Asian Studies  

Vol.77 No.2 May 2018 
 

421. Select What's the Matter with “China”? A Critique of Teleological History  
  What's the Matter with “China”? A Critique of Teleological History. 

        Hugh R. Clark.; (Pages 295-314) 
 

422. Introduction to a Forum on War and Environment on the Korean Peninsula,  
  1598–1965. 

       Albert L. Park.; (Pages 315-318) 
 

423. Postwar Pines: The Military and the Expansion of State Forests in Post-Imjin  
  Korea, 1598– 1684. 

       John S. Lee.; (Pages 319-332) 
 

424. Wartime Forestry and the “Low Temperature Lifestyle” in Late Colonial Korea,  
  1937–1945. 

       David Fedman.; (Pages 333-350) 
 

425. Sowing War, Reaping Peace: United Nations Resource Development Programs 
  in the Republic of Korea, 1950–1953. 

       Lisa M. Brady.; (Pages 351-363) 
 

426. The Reshaping of Landscapes: Systems of Mediation, War, and Slow Violence. 
       Albert L. Park.; (Pages 365-368) 

 
427. Woods and Warfare in Korea and the World: A View from China. 
        Micah S. Muscolino.; (Pages 369-373) 

 
428. New Wine in an Old Bottle: Female Politicians, Family Rule, and  

  Democratization in Thailand. 
       Yoshinori Nishizaki.; (Pages 375-403) 

 
429. Occulting the Dao: Daoist Inner Alchemy, French Spiritism, and Vietnamese  

  Colonial Modernity in Caodai Translingual Practice. 
             Jeremy Jammes and David A. Palmer.; (Pages 405-428) 
 

430. Mediated Massacre: Digital Nationalism and History Discourse on China's Web 
       Florian Schneider.; (Pages 429-452). 
 
431. A Careful Village: Comedic Dialogues and Linguistic Modernity in China's  

Tibet. 
      Timothy Thurston.; (Pages 453-474) 

 
432. Hungry in Japan: Food Insecurity and Ethical Citizenship. 
       Aya H. Kimura.; (Pages 475-493) 



21 
 

 

The Journal of Development Studies 

Vol. 54 No. 7, June 2018 

433. Is School the Best Route to Skills? Returns to Vocational School and Vocational  
  Skills in Egypt. 

       Caroline Krafft.; (Pages 1100-1120) 
 

434. Computer-Assisted Instruction for Child Development: Evidence from an   
 Educational Programme in Rural Zambia. 

       Maja Schling and Paul Winters.; (Pages 1121-1136) 
 

435. Labour Market Impacts of School Expenditure and Class Size: Evidence from  
  China. 

       Dong Guo.; (Pages 1137-1153) 
 

436. Effect of Parental Migration on the Academic Performance of Left Behind 
  Children in North Western China. 

        Yu Bai, and others.; (Pages 1154-1170) 
 

437. Well Begun, but Aiming Higher: A Review of Vietnam’s Education Trends in  
  the past 20 Years and Emerging Challenges. 

       Hai-Anh H. Dang and Paul W. Glewwe.; (Pages 1171-1195) 
 

438. Educated Mothers, Well-Fed and Healthy Children? Assessing the Impact of  
  the 1980 School Reform on Dietary Diversity and Nutrition Outcomes of    
  Zimbabwean Children. 

        Marshall Makate and Clifton Makate.; (Pages 1196-1216) 
 

439. Paying for Violence? Spousal Abuse and Son Preference in India. 
       Shatanjaya Dasgupta and Erin K. Fletcher.; (Pages 1217-1231) 

 
440. Labour-Intensive Jobs for Women and Development: Intra-household Welfare 

 Effects and Its Transmission Channels. 
      Tigabu D. Getahun and Espen Villanger.; (Pages 1232-1252) 

 
441. Number of Siblings, Credit Constraints, and Entrepreneurship in China. 
       Lixing Li and Xiaoyu Wu.; (Pages 1253-1273) 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 



22 
 

 

 Journal of Human Value 

                                                                                     Vol. 24 No. 2, May 2018 

442. Moral Identity and Its Links to Ethical Ideology and Civic Engagement.  
  Soorya Sunil and Sunil K. Verma.; (Pages 73–82) 

 
443. Post material Experience Economics. 
       Douglas E. Booth.; (Pages 83–100) 
 
444. Through the Decreased Values Gap to Increased Organizational Effectiveness: The  
        Mediating Role of Organizational Commitment. 
       Ivan Malbaši´c, Marta Mas-Machuca and Frederic Marimon.; (Pages 101–115) 
 
445. Organizational Values: Positive, Ambivalent and Negative Interrelations in Work  

  Organizations. 
        Stephen Gibb and Calvin Burns.; (Pages 116–126) 
 
446. Making High Committed Workplaces by Strong Organizational Values. 
       Zoltán Krajcsák.; (Pages 127–137) 
 
447. The Outsourcing of Ethical Thinking 
       Erik Nordenhaug and Jack Simmons.; (Pages 138–149) 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



23 
 

 Legislative Studies Quarterly  

Vol. 43 No. 2, May 2018 

448. Stop, Collaborate, and Listen: Women's Collaboration in US State Legislatures. 
  Mirya R. Holman and Anna Mahoney.; (Pages 179-206)  

 
449. Who Benefits from the Party Organization? Evidence from Republican House  

  Members' Attendance at Caucus Meetings. 
       Adam M. Dynes and Andrew Reeves.; (Pages 207-243)  

 
450. Disentangling the Role of Ideology and Partisanship in Legislative Voting: 

  Evidence from Argentina. 
       Eduardo Aleman.and others.; (Pages 245-273)  

 

451. Selection and Incentives in the Electoral Security‐Constituency Communication  
  Relationship. 

       Zachary Peskowitz.; (Pages 275-304)  
 

452. Submissive Lobby Fodder or Assertive Political Actors? Party Loyalty of Career 
 Politicians in the UK House of Commons, 2005–15. 

      Raphael J. Heuwieser.; (Pages 305-341)  
 

453. Principled Moderation: Understanding Parties’ Support of Moderate   
  Candidates. 

       Hans J. G. Hassell.; (Pages 343-369) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



24 
 

Pacific Affairs 

Vol. 91 No. 2, June 2018 
454. India and China: On a Collision Course?  
       Sumit Ganguly.; (Page No. 231) 

 
455. Modi’s China Policy and the Road to Confrontation.  
       Kanti Bajpai.; (Page No. 245) 

 
456. Fighting Illiberalism with Illiberalism: Islamist Populism and Democratic  

  Deconsolidation in Indonesia. 
       Marcus Mietzner.; (Page No.261) 

 
457. Social Capital Configuration Variation and the Contemporary Transformation  

 of Rural Vietnam. 
       Hy Van Luong.; (Page No. 283) 

 
458. State Processes, Ideas, and Institutional Change: The Case of the Right to  

  Information Act in India. 
       Himanshu Jha.; (Page No. 309) 

 
 
 
 
 

Publicity Area 

 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 

 

 

Our Other Service Under 

NASSDOC Research Information Series 

 

 

Research Information Series-2 
 

  SOCIAL SCIENCE CONFERENCES ALERT (SSCA):  
A quarterly calendar of forthcoming Conferences, Seminars, Workshops etc. 

The main objective of this publication in to disseminate advance information 

about the forthcoming events.  
  

 



25 
 

Seoul Journal of Economics  

Vol. 31 No. 2, Summer 2018 

459. Finance, Growth, and Inequality: New Evidence from the Panel VAR 
  Perspective.  

       Hyeok Jeong and Soyoung Kim.; (Page No.121) 
 

460. Some Empirical Evidence on Models of Fisher Relation.  
       Jae-Young Kim, Woong Yong Park.; (Page No.145) 

 
461. Can Housing Prices be justified by Economic Fundamentals? Evidence from  

  Regional Housing Markets in Korea.  
       Jan R. Kim and Sungjin Cho.; (Page No.157) 

 
462. Understanding Korea’s Saemaul Undong: Theory, Evidence, and Implication 
       Sung-Hee Jwa.; (Page No.195) 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Publicity Area 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 

 

 

Our Other Service Under 

NASSDOC Research Information Series 

 

Research Information Series-1 
 
 

NEW ARRIVALS: LIST OF NEW ADDITIONS WITH SUMMARIES: 
 

 

A quarterly bibliographic list books, reference material, PhD. theses and ICSSR 
sponsored research project reports etc., acquired by NASSDOC and available for 
use at NASSDOC. Entries are arranged in alphabetical order under broad subject 

descriptors. 
  

 
 



26 
 

Social Science Information  

Vol. 57 No. 2, June 2018 
 

463. Knowledge and society: Changing practices and persistently intractable issues. 
  David Jaclin and Peter Wagner.; (Pages 155–158) 

 
464. “Une bombe dans la discipline»: l’émergence du mouvement génopolitique en  

    Science politique. 
         Julien Larregue.; (Pages 159–195) 
 
465. Structuring a research infrastructure: A study of the rise and fall of a large-scale  

 Distributed Biobank facility. 
       Anthony Larsson and others.; (Pages 196–222) 
 
466. Authorship, citations, acknowledgments and visibility in social media: Symbolic  

  Capital in The Multifaceted reward system of science. 
        Nadine Desrochers and others.; (Pages 223–248) 
 

467. Morphogenesis and animistic moments: On social formation and territorial  
  Production. 

       Andrea Mubi Brighenti and Mattias Kärrholm.; (Pages 249–272) 
 
468. Consumer studies as critical social theory. 

  Samuel Sadian.; (Pages 273–303) 
 
469. Understanding how and why people participate in crowd events. 
        Eduardo Cintra Torres, Sérgio Moreira and Rui Costa Lopes.; (Pages 304–321) 
 
470. Steps towards a theory of the knowledge-society. 
        Andrea Cerroni.; (Pages 322–343) 
 
471. Destinies of the subject in a society almost completely seduced by knowledge. 
       Hamilton Viana Chaves, Osterne Nonato Maia 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



27 
 

AUTHOR INDEX 
 

Name of Author                                                       Entry No.   

Aleman, Eduardo  450 

Alfaro, Laura  302 

Andoh-Arthur, Johnny  414 

Anukriti, S 293 

Arguelles, Ariel  403 

Aspinall, Peter J.  419 

Avery, Bryant  361 

Bai, Yu  436 

Bajpai, Kanti  455 

Balatchandirane, G.  352 

Barth, Alice  417 

Bergmann, Michael  417 

Bertoletti, Paolo  320 

Besley, Timothy 318 

Beussink, Courtney N. 335 

Bhasin, Niti  384 

Bhatia, Anshul  402 

Bohn, Sarah  306 

Booth, Douglas E.  443 

Booth, Peter  375 

Boudana, Sandrine  378 

Bowling, Nathan A.   344 

Brady, Lisa M.  425 

Breitsohl, Heiko  347 

Brighenti, Andrea Mubi  467 



28 
 

Brommels, Mats  465 

Brown, Douglas J.  346 

Budabin, Alexandra Cosima  388 

Burns, Calvin 445 

Cagna, Paola  366 

Cardona, Luz Angela  390 

Carton, Andrew M.  288 

Celestina, Mateja  420 

Cerroni, Andrea  470 

Chan, Ying-kit  350 

Chandra, Ambarish  325 

Chang, Yongsung  319 

Chapman, Audrey R.  391 

Chaves, Hamilton Viana  471 

Cho, Sungjin  461 

Chrysochoou, Elisavet  337 

Cisternas, Gonzalo  324 

Clark, Hugh R.  421 

Claudia, Martinez A. 295 

Clement, Julien  286 

Coen-Pirani, Daniele  303 

Collinson, Robert  304 

Cook, Rebecca  387 

Cosaert, Sam  322 

Dang, Hai-Anh H.  437 

Dasgupta, Shatanjaya  439 

Davis, Alexandra N.  363 



29 
 

Deryugina, Tatyana  298 

DeSimone, Justin A.  348 

Desrochers, Nadine  466 

Devi, Chandam Victoria  412 

Dongen, Elsvan  354 

Dupas, Pascaline  300 

Dynes, Adam M.  449 

Etro, Federico  320 

Falkowski, Andrzej  332 

Fedman, David  424 

Fell, Harrison  305 

Ferguson, John-Paul  291 

Ferrier, Cedric  400 

Filho, Osterne Nonato Maia  471 

Fletcher, Erin K.  439 

Forman, Lisa  391 

Fowler, Luke  340 

Frederic, Marimon 444 

Galunic, Charles  286 

Gang, Chen 343 

Ganguly, Sumit  454 

Ganong, Peter  304 

Garg, Shilpa  384 

Garlick, Jeremy  355 

Geddes, Alistair  418 

Geruso, Michael  296 

Getahun, Tigabu D.  440 



30 
 

Gibb, Stephen  445 

Glewwe, Paul W.  437 

Godoy, Angelina Snodgrass  386 

Goetz, Anne Marie  367 

Gong, Qian  380 

Goossensen, Anne  416 

Goswami, Kishor  410 

Greenwood, Brad N.  287 

Guerrieri, Veronica  327 

Gummer, Tobias  413 

Guo, Dong  435 

Hafner, Rebecca J.  334 

Hajnal, Alen  331 

Haltiwanger, John C. 314 

Hanaoka, Chie  301 

Handley, Simon J.  334 

Hassell, Hans J. G.  453 

Hazarika, Bhabesh  410 

Heinsalu, Sander  326 

Hendricks, Kenneth  323 

Herrendorf, Berthold  312 

Heuwieser, Raphael J.  452 

Hirano, Katsuya  357 

Hoeven, Arnovan Der  379 

Holman, Mirya R.  448 

Hong, Jay H.  319 

Huang, Jason L.  344 



31 
 

Hughes, Caroline  373 

Ibrahim, Nur Amali  358 

Imrohoroglu, Ayse  313 

Ivan, Malbasi C, 444 

Jaclin, David  463 

Jaef, Roberto N. Fattal  315 

Jakobsen, Thomas Saetre  356 

Jammes, Jeremy  429 

Jenkins, Rob  367 

Jeong, Hyeok  459 

Jha, Himanshu  458 

Joseph, Thomas  294 

Joss, Robmann 413 

Joy, Vincent  407 

Jung, Jiwook 290 

Juola, James F.  338 

Jwa, Sung-Hee  462 

Kabeer, Naila  369 

Kaffine, Daniel T.  305 

Karabarbounis, Marios  319 

Karni, Edi  328 

Karrholm, Mattias  467 

Kaur, Ravneet  402 

Kawano, Laura  298 

Kelly, Andrew J.  336 

Khanderia, Saloni  385 

Khanna, Kajal  391 



32 
 

Kihlstrom, John F.  330 

Kim, Jae-Young  460 

Kim, Jan R.  461 

Kim, Soyoung  459 

Kimura, Aya H.  432 

Kishore, Kunal  405 

Krafft, Caroline  433 

Krajcsak, Zoltan 446 

Kung, Franki Y.H.  346 

Kwok, Navio  346 

Lafortune, Julien  292 

Lamprea, Everaldo 391 

Landais, Camille  307, 308 

Larregue, Julien  464 

Larsson, Anthony 465 

Lattimer, Mark  393 

Lederman, Mara  325 

Lee, John S.  423 

Lee, Jungmin  351 

Leget, Carlo  416 

Levitt, Steven  298 

Lew-Levy, Sheina  364 

Li, Lixing 441 

Lopes, Rui Costa  469 

Lovett, Matt 349 

Lu, Jiahuan  339 

Luong, Hy Van  457 



33 
 

Machin, Stephen  309 

Mah, Jai S.  351 

Mahoney,  Anna  448 

Makate, Clifton  438 

Makate, Marshall  438 

Malhotra, Shavin 289 

Manoli, Day  310 

Marijnen, Esther  370 

Marinovic, Ivan  321 

Marx, Benjamin M. 297 

Mas-Machuca, Marta  444 

Matoba, Kyle  313 

Matthew, Freedman 306 

McCann, Stewart J. H.  362 

McNally, Sandra  309 

Meade, Adam W.  345 

Meghir, Costas  299 

Mensah, Thelma  383 

Michael, OSullivan 398 

Michaillat, Pascal  307, 308 

Michaud, Amanda M.  317 

Mietzner, Marcus  456 

Mills, China  372 

Mitra, Partha Pratim  401 

Moreira, Sergio  469 

Morse, Tal  381 

Morvaridi, Behrooz  373 



34 
 

Mueller, Hannes  318 

Mun, Eunmi 290 

Muscolino, Micah S.  427 

Nam, Seunghyun  389 

Navreet 402 

Nishizaki, Yoshinori  428 

Nohrstedt, Daniel  341 

Nordenhaug, Erik  447 

Nyarko, Yaw  294 

Ohrn, Eric  311 

Oomen, Barbara  394 

Ortiz, Horacio  390 

Osborne, Matthew  329 

Owens, Emily  306 

Palme, Mårten  299 

Palmer, David A.  429 

Park, Albert L.  422, 426 

Park, Woong Yong  460 

Parker, Charlie  418 

Patel, Dinyar  399 

Pauline, Mattsson 465 

Peskowitz, Zachary  451 

Peter, Wagner 463 

Philpott, Simon  360 

Poletti, Celine  333 

Pradhan, Abhilas Kumar  409 

Preser, Ruth  382 



35 
 

Puentes, Esteban  295 

Quint, Daniel  323 

Rao, Nitya  366, 368 

Redclift, Michael  365 

Reeves, Andrew  449 

Reydams, Luc  396 

Richey, Lisa Ann  388 

Roberts, Sean R.  359 

Roffler, Marissa  335 

Rognlie, Matthew  316 

Romkema, Melvern, Hans  395 

Rossi, Christopher R.  392 

Roy, Toulouse-Antonin  357 

Ruiz-Tagle, Jaime  295 

Sabharwal, Meghna  403 

Sadian, Samuel  468 

Saez, Emmanuel  307, 308 

Sandoval, Marisol  374 

Savage, Carl  465 

Schlindwein, Simone  395 

Schling, Maja  434 

Schneider, Florian  430 

Schoellman, Todd  312 

Scott, Sam 418 

Sen, Anandaroop  397 

Seth, Carnahan 287 

Sharma, Padmini  411 



36 
 

Shigeoka, Hitoshi  301 

Shimer, Robert  327 

Shipilov, Andrew  286 

Shleifer, Andrei  316 

Silber, Henning 413 

Simeonova, Emilia  299 

Simmons, Jack  447 

Simonovska, Ina  320 

Simsek, Alp  316 

Skrzypacz, Andrzej  321 

Soh, Changrok  389 

Soorya, Sunil 442 

Soule, Sarah A 291 

Spears, Dean  296 

Srinivas, V.  406 

Srinivasulu, K.  404 

Staritz, Cornelia  371 

Steidelmüller, Corinna  347 

Stephanie, A. Pink-Harper 342 

Thelwall, Mike  415 

Thornton, Songok Han  353 

Thornton, William H.  353 

Thurston, Timothy  431 

Torres, Eduardo Cintra  469 

Tuffour, Joseph Kwadwo  383 

Turner, Lesley J.  297 

Turner, Nicholas  310 



37 
 

Tuzel, Selale  313 

Varas, Felipe  321 

Vasudeva, S.P.  408 

Vazquez, Daniel  390 

Veracini, Lorenzo  357 

Verma, Sunil K.  442 

Viarengo, Martina  309 

Villanger, Espen  440 

Wang, Shing-Yi 294 

Ward, M.K.  345 

Watanabe, Yasutora   301 

Weiner, Nathaniel  377 

White, Mathew P.  334 

Wijngaarden, Els van  416 

Willoughby, Lisa  335 

Winters, Paul  434 

Wooley, Michael  303 

Wu, Xiaoyu  441 

X. Chen, Maggie  302 

Zoettl, Peter Anton  376 

 

 

 

 

http://www.icssrdataservice.in/ 

 

http://www.icssrdataservice.in/


38 
 

KEYWORD INDEX 

  Keyword Index Entry No. 

21st Century 350 

Academic Performance  436 

Accumulation 356 

Advocacy 388 

Africa 371, 395 

Agrarian crisis  404 

Amazon 349 

Anthropology  358 

Anti-Semitic communication 378 

Argentina 450 

Arithmetic-Fitts Tasks  333 

Arizona whale 330 

Asian  361, 384, 368 

Assam 410 

Asymmetric information 294 

Automotive-industry 351 

Behavior  417 

Behind-children  436 

Bidding 323 

Bihar 405 

Biobank 465 

Bio-politics 359 

Blood 352 

Body 376 



39 
 

Britain 377, 419 

Bulletin 361 

Business  389 

Capital 398, 457 

Career-concerns  324 

Carelessness 344, 345 

Celebrity 388 

Chief Executive Officer (CEO) 289 

Child-development 434 

Children 336, 337, 364, 438, 380 

China 380, 421, 427, 430, 431, 435, 436, 

441, 454, 455, 336, 337 

Chittagong 397 

Citizenship 432 

Civic Engagement  442 

Civil Society  411 

Coal 305 

Collision  454 

Communication 378, 380 

Company 397, 389 

Computer 434 

Confrontation 455 

Conscience 387 

Construction 381 

Consumer 468 

Contradictions 365 



40 
 

Convention 394 

Corporate taxation  311 

Correlations  413 

Corruption  390 

Cost-of-Living  329 

Cotton  371 

Country  384 

Court 392 

Criminal  306, 392 

Crisis-management  341 

Crowdsourced 349 

Cultural-heritage 350, 379 

Dao 429 

Data envelopment  409 

Death 381 

Depression 303 

Diaspora 354 

Disability  394 

Disastrous  408 

Dispossession 356 

Domestic-work  368 

Dutch 394 

East India Company  397 

Eastern-Congo 370 

Economic-growth  299, 342, 383, 443, 461 

Education 437, 434, 299 



41 
 

Egypt 433 

Electoral Security 451 

Emperors  355 

Employability 401 

Employment 306 

Engagement- Celebrity  388 

Entrepreneurship 441 

Equilibrium  313 

European-American  363 

Exclusion 359 

Family 428 

FDI 383, 384 

Female  428 

Feminism 366, 367, 387 

Fertility 293 

Films 377 

Finance 292, 293, 311, 375, 459 

Firms 314, 315, 318 

Fisher  460 

Food Insecurity 432 

Foreign Direct Investment (FDI) 351 

Forest 423, 424, 405, 408 

French  429 

Fuel prices  305 

Funding 339 

Gains  302 



42 
 

Gandhi 399 

Gangs 376 

Gaya 405 

Gender 367, 290, 287, 364 

Genocide 395 

Genre  382 

Ghana 383, 414 

Global priority 372, 371 

Globalization 353 

Goals 372 

Goldilocks  334 

Goods 322, 329 

Governance 383, 339 

Governor 407 

Greek 337 

Green revolution  404 

Guangdong 350 

Gupta-Period 400 

Handloom industry 410 

Haryana 402 

Health 419, 391, 403 

Healthcare  380 

Hegemony 373, 392 

Heritage  379 

Hindu 399 

Household-accumulation 356 



43 
 

Housing rent  304 

Human capital 312, 297 

Human Rights 389, 390, 391, 393 

Hungry 432 

Hurricane Katrina  298 

Illiberalism 456 

Imprisoned 376 

Inclination 328 

Inclusion 354, 372 

Income-tax 310 

India 397, 400, 401, 402, 406, 411, 439, 

454, 412 

Indonesia 456 

Industry 351 

Infant mortality 296 

Information Communication Technology 402 

Information Technology  385 

Institutional-change 458 

Insurance 307, 308 

International trade  320 

Investment  311 

Irrigation system 412 

Islamic 398, 456 

Japan 290, 352, 432, 301 

Jobs  314 

Joke 378 

Kangaroo 330 



44 
 

Kinship 382 

Knowledge-society 470 

Korea 422, 423, 424, 425, 351, 427, 461, 

462, 389 

Labor  319, 356, 295, 374, 435, 440 

Land Administration  402 

Legislative Voting  450 

Legislatures 448, 429 

Lesbian 382 

Life-satisfaction 363 

Lifestyle 424 

Linguistics 431 

Literacy  309 

Love  374 

Macroeconomic Approach  307, 308 

Make-in-India 385 

Malvern  396 

Maritime  350 

Markets 435, 461, 302, 327, 319 

Massacre 430 

Maternal warmth  363 

Mechanical Turk-masters  349 

Mediated Massacre 430 

Medicaid 403 

Mental-health  372 

Meta-Ethnographic  364 

Micro-entrepreneurship  295, 410 



45 
 

Migrant-labor  356 

Migration  436 

Military 423 

Mobilization 366, 453, 291 

Modi’s China Policy  455 

Moon 288 

Morphogenesis 467 

Multiproduct-firms 315 

Music  379 

Muslim  398, 399 

Narratives 388 

NASA (National Aeronautics and Space Administration) 288 

Natives 357 

Nature-skills 324 

Neighborhood  296, 304 

Neoliberal Hegemony 373 

Network-Hubs  286 

Networks 340, 341, 418 

Neuroticism  362 

Noisy-signaling 326 

Non-Governmental Organization (NGO) 395 

Nonprofit-Funding 339 

North Eastern Region 412, 411 

Nutrition  438 

Odisha 409 

Old-age people 416 



46 
 

Osmotic Mobilization  291 

Ottoman-bonds 398 

Parameter-invariance 347 

Parsi 399 

Peninsula 422 

Placebo effect 334 

Political-anthropology  358 

Political-claims 369 

Political-reforms 367 

Politicians 428, 452 

Politics 394 

Population  310 

Postwar-pines 423 

Predictors  363 

Pre-ratification  394 

Preschool-children  336 

Pre-war  352 

Price discrimination 325 

Prince  399 

Prison  376 

Production 302 

Psychology  345 

Puzzles 319 

Quality control 321 

Quenelle 378 

Realism 377 



47 
 

Recession 316 

Répondez s'il vous plaît (RSVP) 338 

Republican house-members 449 

Research 414, 420, 344 

Resource-depletion 335 

Reveal 386 

Rice production  409 

Right to Information Act  458 

Risk-preferences  301 

Road 350 

Rural–Urban Linkages  411 

Rwandan-Genocide 395 

Saemaul-undong 462 

Scheduled Tribes  405 

Scholars 361 

School  433 

Self-Esteem  363 

Semitic-communication 378 

Sensorimotor 333 

Settler-colonial  357 

Sex-ratio  293 

Singapore 358 

Sino-globalization 353 

Snowball fails  418 

Social change  374 

Social Media 415, 466 



48 
 

Social Psychology  345 

Social Research  418 

Society 463, 471 

Soul 376 

Spousal Abuse  439 

Sri Lanka  400 

State Pension Systems (SPS) 343 

Stillness 360 

Sub‐Saharan  371 

Suicide  414 

Surveys 345, 349 

Sustainable development  372 

Sweat  352 

Sweden 341 

Synthetic phonics 309 

Taiwan 357 

Tax-Returns 298 

Tears 352 

Thailand 428 

Threat  346 

Tibet 431 

Trade  320 

Transformation 387 

Tribal 410 

Truth-power 361 

Unbanked-Banking 300 



49 
 

Unconsciousness 357 

Unemployment 307, 308 

United Kingdom (UK)  452 

United Nations (UN) 425 

United States of America (USA) 362, 386, 403, 448 

Vanishing  357 

Vietnam 437, 457, 429 

Village 431 

Violence 397, 426, 439 

Virunga National Park  370 

Vocabulary 337 

Vocational-skills 433 

Voting 450 

Voucher-design  304 

Wages 312, 317 

Wales  399 

War 422, 425, 426, 359 

Waves 291 

Weighing 385 

West Bengal  401 

Wine 428 

Women 440, 448, 369 

Woods and Warfare  427 

Workers  369 

Work-flows 317 

World 355, 373 



50 
 

Xi Jinping 355 

Youth 376 

YouTube 415 

Zambia 434 

Zimbabwean Children  438 

                                          ********** 
 

 

                                          ***** 
 

 

 

 

 

 


	1. Title & Preliminary_pages
	2. Content_page
	CC_April to June, 2018

